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Product Datasheet

Recombinant Human Heat Shock Protein beta-2/HSPB2/MKBP (C-6His)

ABI-32-9046-500

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Antibody Type

Recombinant Human Heat Shock Protein beta-2/HSPB2/MKBP (C-
6His)

ABI-32-9046-500
32-9046-500
ABI-32-9046-500-500UG
Abeomics
Proteine/Peptide

Source : E. coli,Heat shock protein beta-2(HSPB2) is a member of the
small heat shock protein (HSP20) family. It is mainly expressed in the
heart and skeletal muscle. HSPB2 can interact with TRAF6, HSPBS,
myotonic dystrophy protein kinase and CRYAB. ...

Recombinant Antibody



